3912BS - Router

@ 3912B ELECTRIC ROUTER

k

alyma

e Esptionsl P Tok Qoping

P

Item No |[Part No [Description Item No [Part No [Description
1 313030 |Motor housing 48 310111 |knob
3 441038 |Field Coil 49 334005 |rubber
4 321029 |baffle plate 50 275001 |pin
5 331016 |rubber ring 51 310110 |plastic nut
6 211025 |Bearing 52 144030 |guide pin
7 319004 |spacer 53 151016 |guide spring
8 442039 |armature 54 134003 |guide left
9 116021 |bearing flange 55 |166004A|base
10 233001 |screw M4x10 56 272003|Screw
11 211037 |bearing 57 233004 |screw M5x14
12 182013 |sleeve 58 231024 |screw M5x10
13 314024 |handle left 59 310079 |plastic shoe
14 314025 |handle cover left 60 140006 |locating shaft
15 |162016A|fan cover 61 167001 Allocating frame
16 231033 |screw M5x35 62 310109 |bolt
17 171007 [nut 63 160018A(stop block
18 151015 |spring 64 151015 |spring
19 146007 |Collet Nut 65 237012 |stop screw
20 146006 |Collet Cone 66 261003 |Hex nut M5
21 182002 |sleeve 67 234010 |Hex bolt M5x40
22 314022 |handle right 68 234007 |Hex bolt M5x16
23 314023 |handle cover right 69 234009 |Hex bolt M5x30
24 231045 |screw M6x40 70 134001 |guide right
25 242006 |washer 71 151041 |screw spring
26 326014 |isolation washer 72 238004 |wing bolt
27 151001 |spring 73 147001 |screw mandrel
28 145005 |lock key 74 273003 |spring key 4x20
29 251001 |retainer 75 326017 |window
30 335009 |lock cap 76 238003 |wing bolt
31 234006 |Hex bolt M5x12 77 273004 |spring key 5x32
32 110086 |lock wrench 78 143025 |screw mandrel sleeve
33 171010 |lock screw 79 721011 [spring connector
34 154009 |lock spring 80 623020 |big wrench
35 231039 [screw 81 623030 |small wrench
36 147008 |screw mandrel 82 620034 [cover
37 433012 |brush cap 83 620012 |guide block
38 432009 |brush holder 84 620042 |pulley frame
39  |431023A]|carbon brush 85 620011 |straight guide
40 443007 |capacitor 86 620010 |fix guide
41 445014 |switch 87 238005 |wing bolt
42 231020 |Screw 88 146009 |collet 3/8"
43 |310080A[switch cover 89 146010 |collet 1/4"
44 231019|Screw 90 712047 [handle left set
45 318001 |cord clamp 91 712048 [handle right set
46 332006 |cord protector 92 221009 |screw
47 411029 |cable 711001 [Base set




